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
These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

Closed Properties

5928 Dunnlevy DR

20880211 3 $337,500L Price:

Yr Blt:

Baths:

Status:MLS #: Beds:

S Price: $337,500

S Date: 7/23/2025

County:

Rmks: COME HOME TO THIS BEAUTY! 2 OFFERS FEEL THROUGH! Meticulously 

maintained home in the Award-Winning Eagle Mountain Lake School District! 

This home features a light and bright open floor plan - look at all the 

windows throughout this home! The home has window seats in the dining 

area and primary bedroom - add pillows and relax with a good book! Main 

living area has engineered hardwood floors. Notice the tech nook - perfect 

for homework or computer work and could be used as a coffee station. The 

kitchen offers granite countertops, stainless steel appliances and nice size 

kitchen island. Primary bedroom is split from other two bedrooms offering a 

quiet separate space for buyers. Primary suite features double vanity, spa 

like bath and separate shower. Enjoy the woodburning FP in the main living 

area. What we are calling a dining room is actually a flex space that can 

easily be used as a kid's play area, hobby area, office, etc. The backyard is 

an oasis for entertaining and offers beautiful professional landscaping, 

privacy and a roof covered patio to enjoy family and friends. BAILEY 

BOSWELL HIGH SCHOOL is within 1 mile. CREEKWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL is 1 

mile away and LAKE POINT ELEMENTARY is 2 miles away. Subdivision has a 

COMMUNITY POOL and RECREATION area. All conveniences are very close by 

including groceries, restaurants, medical offices, and major shopping. Virtual 

Open House and floor plan can be seen on MLS.

2/0

2017

Parking:

DOM:

Tarrant

Closed

SqFt: 1,868

Subdiv:

69

Innisbrook Place

Type: Single Family

Acres: 0.126Concrete, Covered, Garage Door 

Opener, Garage Double Door, Garage 

Pool: No

Direct: GPS works well.

7445 Durness DR

20862463 3 $336,500L Price:

Yr Blt:

Baths:

Status:MLS #: Beds:

S Price: $338,000

S Date: 6/2/2025

County:

Rmks: Welcome home to Innisbrook Place! This 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom home has 

the perfect open concept flow. Laminate hardwoods, large kitchen with tons 

of cabinets, gas burning fireplace. Huge master bedroom with en-suite that 

has double sinks, soaking garden tub, and separate shower. Large walk-in 

closet! Split floorplan with secondary bedrooms and spacious second 

bathroom. Relax on the back patio swing, under the large pergola. Plenty of 

space for backyard cookouts! Walk to the community pool just around the 

corner or stroll along the pond! Very close to shopping, restaurants, schools, 

and the lake! All, in sought after Eagle Mtn.-Saginaw ISD.

2/0

2004

Parking:

DOM:

Tarrant

Closed

SqFt: 1,870

Subdiv:

50

Innisbrook Place

Type: Single Family

Acres: 0.149Garage, Garage Single Door Pool: No

Direct: Please use GPS

This represents an estimated sale price for this property. It is not the same as the opinion of value in an 

appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice .

Researched and prepared by LaAngela Harris

Oakmont & Associates, LLC



CMA Pro Report
These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

Closed Properties

7513 Gairlock DR

20856224 3 $350,000L Price:

Yr Blt:

Baths:

Status:MLS #: Beds:

S Price: $340,000

S Date: 6/20/2025

County:

Rmks: Welcome home to this charming 3 bedroom 2.5 bathroom home in the highly 

sought out Innisbrook Place community. When you first enter the home 

you're going to automatically feel the coziness and warmth this home offers. 

You'll be greeted by the large living room that opens up to the kitchen that 

provides so much cabinet space storage will never be a problem. Along with 

tons of cabinet space, you'll enjoy plenty of counter space for all your decor 

and cooking gadgets. The kitchen also offers a beautiful island with more 
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